이 같은 정말 것 같은 것이 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같이 없다. 이 가지 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같이 없다.			A start int	自然的知识
28516		196 NOV	19 A10:31	Vol
TO - T - Started			1921 (B. 8	
When Recorded Mail To:				
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & T ATTN: BETH	TRUST			
PO Box 5210 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	501			•

AP# LIEN ~LN# 500130 K-49840 - 1. (1996) - 1. (1996) LN# 500130 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -RANGER BIRGHORE CON TO BE ASSI GNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATION PALMETTO STREET, FLORENCE, SC 29501 , all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated executed by DAVID A. LIEN and KAREN L. LIEN VIII CALL COMP - ARRES (ert. Stat al principality appaal it? Call COSCIER 20* 1224 - Actors and President Alberta President and President , Grantor, to KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO.

<u>,</u>

승규는 승규는 승규는 승규가 다

handa da i

M96 Page 36260

. Trustee. October 29, 1996 M96 recorded on , and recorded in Book/Volume No. 34095 , as Document No. , Klamath page(s) County Records, State of Oregon

on real estate legally described as follows:

·能利的性的

Lot 10 in Block 11 of Tract 1143, Resubdivision of a portion of Blocks 11, 12, 13, and 14 of Buena Vista Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Together with that portion of vacated Oregon Avenue adjacent to the South line of lot 10, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. 19 1 625

بيرميد رجو تنابير

Account No. 3809-19CD-3900. Key No. 435504

ROPERFIC A STREET STREET

DVL: BRIDDBERG DATE THAT I

的复数非常自己的时间的 医具体上的 to stand 40 Birow Educit Powers and Theory to predicted the structure of the structure of the structure of the

renseries and burgest, and plice that successed or to a grant deviae sold is selected and . ТОН ZIMEN мин ине иоде осот как инемикси и мула он со војстре у се болетот се се со состо со сост



Page 1 of 2

AP# LIEN にいいませた 1.5 6 2

LN# 500130

31601.018 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: OCTOBER 30, 1996

		SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST			
a Alberta (BC)	4092 -7666 - 100.	VERGIE K. MRIGHT			
STR DI KI	wieren gonogen z	VP/RE MANAGER			

it is Block () of Tract J143, Be (bill-istor of 1); the effect of it is and 14 of Beama Vistarideition is the Cidy of Learning Figure (see with the posther of stealed Gregon (see adjucent in Series); the is neered by to the defit all flacks, receiver the start defit, it is an effect to the defit all flacks, receiver the start defit, it is an effect.

taraa, wi wax in

our real de la gerier d'acontrad en la overt

naturdeu en Salada (ak Dijerer an fer-

STATE OF OR.,

S KLAMATH MERLAGEN CONSTRUCTION

OF T D-1-COUP (FEI)

"你们,有我们是我们是不是你不知道。

County ss:

On OCTOBER 30, 1996 and State, personally appeared duly sworn, did say that he/she is the VERGIE K. WRICHT

before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County , who, being

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. 名目的 我们

OFFICIAL SEAL REBECCA K CLINTON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 024671 OFFICION ISSION EXPIRES LAY, 19, 1997 No. Contraction 424 1 SS

Notary Name: REBECCA K. CLINTON Notary Public for the state of OREGON My commission expires: 5/19/97

TV THE ELTER OB HEDI SO HOX SSLO vann. 2016 200 H MITTER HIRK & LINEA PRESERVICES NEW TOO

PAGE 2 OF 2

SS.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATE:

ISC/*ASD**//0494-L

Filed fo	Novembe	request ofKlamath County Titleth
FEE	\$15.00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk ByAttain fresh